

379 on a/c Bill

N/Work :- constⁿ of Road & (1)
work with maintenance
from Bahadur station
se Badliyan Jare wali
to Math Toli via Rappur
Tola

N/Agency :- Jyoti Swarup Tiwari

Agⁿ No :- ~~07/2020-21~~ 91802/19-20

Agⁿ value :- 3432519 + 245188

Agⁿ Date :- 23-03-2020

Date of Completion :- ~~05-06-2021~~
22-12-2020

Work done

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>Abstract of cost</u>			
(1) const ⁿ of benchmark and reference Pillar etc					
0.610 km @	9965.70/km			→ Rs	6079.0
(11) const ⁿ of reference Pillar and buried etc all					
0.610 km @	9244.63/km			→ Rs	5639.0
(2) clearing grubbing road etc all					
0.18 Hec @	49496.70/Hec			→ Rs	8909.0
(3) const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
195.78 m ³ @	174.83/m ³			→ Rs	34228.00
(4) const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc					73743.00
417.88 m ³ @	176.47/m ³			→ Rs	72908.00
(5) const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
456.63 m ³ @	58.59/m ³			→ Rs	26754.00
(6) Box Cultry etc all complete					
69.56 m ³ @	74.10/m ³			→ Rs	5154.00
(7) Providing and Laying Granular Sub base. etc					
228.54 m ³ @	2506.65/m ³			→ Rs	572870.00
(8) Providing and Laying Gr (B)					
125.39 m ³ @	3135.46/m ³			→ Rs	393155.00
(9) Providing cement Pavement etc all					
126.00 m ³ @	6526.77/m ³			→ Rs	822373.00
Continuation					
(10) Providing and laying Rec					
15.00 m @	836.06/m			→ Rs	12541.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and fixing Logo board etc					
2 nos @ 11314.90/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					22630.00
(12) Providing and applying primer etc etc					
1517.85 m ² @ 40.89/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					62065.00
(13) Providing and applying truck coat etc					
1517.85 m ² @ 13.87/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					21053.00
(14) M/s seal surface of etc					
1517.85 m ² @ 192.00/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					291427.00
					192.00
(15) Kilometer Stone etc etc					
(i) - 1 nos @ 2392.55/km $\rightarrow$ Rs					2393.00
(ii) - 3 nos @ 645.71/km $\rightarrow$ Rs					1937.00
(16) Painting two coats on concrete surface etc					
42.00 m ² @ 90.20/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					3793.00
(17) Providing and fixing Muntins					
2 nos @ 11314.90/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					22630.00
(18) Providing and fixing of retro reflector etc					
(i) - 8 nos @ 3696.77/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					29574.00
(ii) - 4 nos @ 5010.79/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					20043.00
(iii) - 2 nos @ 4310.84/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					8622.00
(iv) - 2 nos @ 8267.69/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					16535.00
(19) Brick edge. Salup etc etc					
187.50 m ² @ 471.27/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					74225.00
(20) Road marking with heat					
122.00 m ² @ 735.40/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					89718.00

Continuation

[illegible]